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FLEXY MULTIPURPOSE HOSE

Description

Rubber hose made from smooth bore oil 
resistant rubber and reinforced with high 
tensile textile yarns in 2 or 4 layers. 

Principal Application

This high quality multi-purpose hose is 
suitable for conveying most petroleum 
based products.

flexyhose.com

Color: Black or Red 

Safety Factor (Burst)
3:1

TABLE OF SPECIFICATIONS 

1/4in

5/6in

3/8in

13.5mm

15.7mm

17.5mm

300 psi / 20 bars 450 psi / 30 bars

-20 °C
to

85 °C

0.2

0.2

0.3

1/2in 21.6mm 0.4

5/8in

3/4in

1in

25.4mm

28.7mm

37.3mm

0.5

0.6

0.9

1 - 1/4in

1 - 1/2in

45.7mm

53.3mm

1.3

1.8

2in 67.3mm 2.4

Nomimal Bore 
(Inch)

Outer Diameter 
(mm)

Working
Pressure
psi / bars

Test
Pressure
psi / bars

Temperature
°C

Weight Per 
metre (kg/m)

17




