## **FLEXY MULTIPURPOSE HOSE**

## **Description**

Rubber hose made from smooth bore oil resistant rubber and reinforced with high tensile textile yarns in 2 or 4 layers.

## **Principal Application**

This high quality multi-purpose hose is suitable for conveying most petroleum based products.

## Safety Factor (Burst)

3:1

Color: Black or Red

FLEXY MULTIPURPOSE HOSE W.P 20 BAR / 300 PSI www.flexyhose.com

FLEXY MULTIPURPOSE HOSE W.P 20 BAR / 300 PSI www.flexyhose.com

TABLE OF SPECIFICATIONS					
Nomimal Bore (Inch)	Outer Diameter (mm)	Weight Per metre (kg/m)	Working Pressure psi / bars	Test Pressure psi / bars	Temperature °C
1/4in	13.5mm	0.2			
5/6in	15.7mm	0.2			
3/8in	17.5mm	0.3	300 psi / 20 bars	450 psi / 30 bars	-20 °C to 85 °C
1/2in	21.6mm	0.4			
5/8in	25.4mm	0.5			
3/4in	28.7mm	0.6			
1in	37.3mm	0.9			
1 - 1/4in	45.7mm	1.3			
1 - 1/2in	53.3mm	1.8			
2in	67.3mm	2.4			

